
KERSHAW
COUNTY

£¤521

£¤1

BROAD ST

JEF
FE

RS
ON

 DA
VIS

 HW
Y

£¤521

97

KE
RS

HA
W 

HW
Y

LIBERTY HILL RD

BROAD ST

JOHN G RICHARDS RD

¬«35

¬«999

¬«560

¬«890

¬«194

¬«100

¬«476

¬«141

¬«771

¬«1040

¬«1039

¬«709

¬«591

¬«590

¬«561

¬«197

¬«393

¬«582

¬«917

¬«581

¬«677

¬«441

¬«779

¬«671

¬«579

¬«198

¬«446

¬«425

¬«578

¬«139
¬«164

¬«829

¬«672

¬«311

¬«193

¬«196

¬«387

¬«479

¬«477

¬«754

¬«668

¬«51

¬«169

¬«376
¬«107

¬«181

¬«440

¬«586

¬«573

¬«716

¬«718

¬«192

¬«1061
¬«918

¬«115

¬«721

¬«514

¬«965

¬«920

¬«580

¬«537

¬«316

¬«790

¬«191

¬«669

¬«437¬«393

CARTER ST
HA

ST
Y R

D

CLAY RD

SYCAMORE RD

MCRAE RD

BR
OO

K D
R

SUNNYHILL DR

CHESNUT ST

KNIGHTS HILL RD

BATTLESHIP RD

FIRETOWER RD

MONROE ST

ALICE DR

BEARD ST

WOODSIDE DR

PINE ST

GORDON ST

BRANHAMA VE

ELMORE STCURETON STW E LSH ST

WOOD LN

RUSSELL RD
ELKRIDGE DR

R OBER TS AVE DENTON ST
FIELD ST

LEONARDCIR

LYNN AVE

PRICE ST

SOUTH B OUNDARY RD

SINCLAIR ST

¬«600

¬«130

¬«827

¬«35

¬«912

¬«132

RE
D F

OX
RD

DICEY CREEK RD

HAILE ST EXT

SPRINGDALE DR

HAILE ST

DICEY FORD RD

KNIGHTS HILL RD

COLONIAL LAKE DR

MCRAE RD

BOYKIN RD

HEALTHY PINE RD

FAIR ST
LYTTLETON ST

CHESNUT ST

POLO LN

SALMOND ST

MILL ST

UNION ST

DOBY ST

PECK WOODS RD

GREENE ST

GORDON ST

GARDEN ST

CAMPBELL ST

KENDALL ST

PINE ST

LAKESHORE DR

FAMILY LN

LAKEV IEW AVE

HAMPTON ST E

SARSFIELD AVE

TIMBERLINE DR

CH
AN

CE
FIE

LD
P L

AN
TA

TIO
N LN

BURBAGE ST
FOUTS ST

WOODGATE RD

BREVARDP L

PINE TOP RD

ED

INBURGH CASTLE LN

PLEASANT RDG

PICKETT ST

HUNT CUP LN

KIR
KW

OO
D S

T

KINGS CHASE

KIRKWOOD LN

HERITA GE DR

CRICK LE CREEK LN

18TH ST

TU C KER ST

RECTORY SQ

SMITH ST

RYE LN

HATTEN ST
TUCKER ST

GREENE ST

GREENE ST

MILL ST

HU
NT

 TR
AC

E

LAU
RA

Y L
N

KIRKWOOD LN

CROWFOOT LN

RAILROAD AVE

PE
CK

 W
OO

DS
 RD

BR
OO

KD
AL

E L
N

BROOKWOOD RD

F I REB REAK RD

FIR
ETOWER FARMS RD

OAK LN

JOHNSON LN

THOMAS ST

DICEY LN PINE CREEK LN

COUNTING LINE RD

GREENE ST EXT

FIRETOWER LN

DANIELS ST

SMALLWOOD TRACE

HUNTER HILL RD

HILLSDALE LN

KIRKO VER LN

AN
CR

UM
 RD

OL
D R

AIL
 RD

SCOTT ST

HUN TS END LN

MILL BANK RD

SY
CA

MO
RE

 PL

WI
LLI

AMS CT

SHANNON CT

BELTON RD

AN

GLEWOOD LN

CHANCEFIELD PLANTATION LN

CSX

CAMDEN

Location Map
Peckwoods Lower Lake Tract H
242-00-00-109 & 242-00-00-106

5.00 Tax Acres
Kershaw County, SC

March 2023² 0 0.5
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This map was derived from Milliken Advisors' GIS database. Milliken cannot be held responsible for any damages due to errors or omissions. Depiction of boundaries is not authoritative.


